
June 
Thursday 6th June  
Camp Hopson - Summer party  
 
Friday 7th June  
Ely’s - Wimbledon- Summer party MasterChef Leon Lewis joining us 
 
Thursday 13th - Sunday 16th June  
BBC Good Food Summer show NEC Birmingham  
Masterchef’s joining us all four days  
 
Friday 21st June - Sunday 23rd June  
Foodie Festival Chelmsford  
 
Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th 
Love Cheese 2024  

July  

Saturday 20th and Sunday 21st July  
Great British Food Festival at Knebworth House 
 

August  
Saturday 24th - Monday 26th August  
Great Missenden Food Festival  
Masterchef Thuy Hoang joining us at Great Missenden on Monday 26th August  
 
Saturday 24th - Monday 26th August  
Hampton Court Palace Food Festival  
Thuy Hoang and Forest Kwok Masterchef’s joining us at Hampton Court Saturday 
24th August  

September  
Saturday 28th and Sunday 29th September  
Truly scrumptious- Thames festival  

October  

November  
Thursday 21st November- Sunday 24th November 2024 BBC Good Food show 
Winter show NEC 

December  
Friday 6th - Sunday 8th December- Hampton Court Festive Fayre  
 



 


